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Adams
Asotin
Benton
Chelan
Clallam
Clark
Columbia
Cowlitz
Douglas
Ferry
Franklin
Garfield
Grant
Grays Har..
Island
Jefferson
King
Kitsap
Kittitas
Klickitat
Lewis
Lincoln
Mason
No County
Okanogan
Out Of Sta..
Out Of US
Pacific
Pend Oreil..
Pierce
San Juan
Skagit
Skamania
Snohomish
Spokane
Stevens
Thurston
Wahkiakum
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima
Grand Total 362,886

9,589
8,302
9,891
4,363
290

50,076
1,847
24,331
29,201
251
7,203
564

32,144
531
1,114
6

1,456
1,814
11,625
5,098
910
5,331
991
5,436
7,890
88,667
1,209
3,389
5,801
4,250
95

3,503
217
1,879
3,285
286
8,732
6,834
3,935
8,881
846
823

29,679
433
420
427
201
25

7,600
188
1,478
2,302
25
322
15

2,574
22
88

106
141
425
537
52
689
48
424
542
6,292
90
116
851
340
3

141
14
185
262
14
643
707
459
379
57
42

181,718
3,260
3,440
3,054
1,594
216

19,750
1,120
9,768
16,001
176
2,800
304

17,268
423
912
6

590
1,411
7,640
2,377
641
2,937
811
2,363
3,980
48,041
909
1,483
3,994
3,364
69

1,438
167
1,382
1,274
102
3,204
5,510
2,763
3,874
672
630

5,198
52
121
126
21

1,124
21
166
406

32
2

416
2
9

41
24
131
44
11
60
7
69
81

1,467
8
14
107
56

31
3
51
30

153
50
165
74
8
15

10,467
117
383
187
43
2

1,192
60
467
823
10
122
4

694
2
26

58
77
337
96
29
139
32
136
167
3,454
30
57
202
236
6
40
9

128
58

239
220
272
250
17
46

5,974

829
1
1

678

505

6
2

48
3,900

4

2,484

740

220

258

3

11
1,246

4

2

2,670
1

239

483

765

113
1,069

929

81

172

264

1

33
378

10,686
422
77
411
140
13
434
146
988
551
13
274
41
908
54
59

148
1,053
120
52
170
90
91
306
1,739
133
144
223
220
7

112
20
131
106
17
207
324
270
326
80
66

595
5

6
4

40

3
47

1
2
99

6
2
9
3

9

2
5

317

3
2
2

3

1
1

13
1
2
7

730

3

1

2

7

28

5

171

513

5,265

31
1

26

3

2

82

341
1

38
1

1
3

1,268

3,466
1

115

7

11

25

72

292

2

18

13

2

70

187

12,510
610
437
832
389

2,933
57

1,691
593

308
10
755
2

60
2

188
283
8

176

407
237
1,727
6

105
83
4

205

1
20
18

361

2

34,524
1,916
1,705
2,171
952

4,442
125
4,292
2,114
1

1,517
57

2,377
10
1

269
2

694
494
37
427

962
653
5,936
15
567
107
12
10
781
3

9
62
4
7
3

1,778
2
10

668

353

77

70

8

1
158

1

1,319

292

1
174

262

1

1

583

4

1

21,352
1,133
295
1,235
230

3,755
32

1,809
1,844

752
76

1,544
4

2
229
442
27
281
2

328
651
5,665

431
68

118

27

371
1

5,346
172
139
242
117

1,628
16
595
342

123
8

472

25

17
137
4
64

86
126
754
1
48
25

70

1
1

6

125

2

26,059
1,306
965
993
620
1

3,976
77

2,627
2,107

850
44

2,600
12
15

165
5

359
524
48
267

471
863
4,878
12
381
125
5

497
1

9
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5
1

1,182
9
9

1,511
55
94
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23

366
2

144
98

21

84

11

32
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1
29
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3
10
4

32

24

2,795
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226
124
29

301
2

301
168

81
1

226

9

112
24

27

65
61
718
2
26
1
9

35

1

4
1
3

130

1
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Adams
Asotin
Benton
Chelan
Clallam
Clark
Columbia
Cowlitz
Douglas
Ferry
Franklin
Garfield
Grant
Grays Harbor
Island
Jefferson
King
Kitsap
Kittitas
Klickitat
Lewis
Lincoln
Mason
No County
Okanogan
Out Of State
Out Of US
Pacific
Pend Oreille
Pierce
San Juan
Skagit
Skamania
Snohomish
Spokane
Stevens
Thurston
Wahkiakum
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima
Grand Total 196,177

5,077
4,199
5,295
2,119
135

26,029
859

12,905
15,589
125
4,306
337

17,564
337
593
1

626
1,017
7,206
2,668
440
2,681
527
2,673
4,327
50,719
694
2,104
2,887
2,126
49

1,579
121
984
1,757
144
4,740
3,518
2,067
4,167
509
377

13,778
195
210
213
94
12

3,445
61
677
1,053
13
165
11

1,194
15
41

47
63
215
235
21
294
24
172
241
3,192
39
63
363
128
1
58
7
81
109
7

289
338
177
168
29
18

100,675
1,913
1,842
1,737
851
96

10,554
542
5,513
8,681
85

1,693
173
9,704
268
482
1

271
794
4,961
1,284
303
1,489
418
1,232
2,224
27,211
529
927
2,024
1,703
39
713
89
739
721
55

1,785
2,830
1,526
1,983
407
283

2,273
21
59
52
10

460
8
71
175

12
1

163
1
4

14
12
62
18
4
24
4
35
28
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4
5
41
20

9
3
14
13

62
21
49
23
3
3

5,063
59
201
85
22
1

533
21
209
366
3
57
2

327
2
11

21
37
159
35
13
58
15
69
80

1,903
16
22
81
113
2
16
4
53
27

109
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123
95
6
18

3,097

403
1
1

305

225

3
1

22
2,135

1

1,168

330

93

110

2

4
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1

1

1,329
1

130

237

354

53
554

441

42

85

110

1

10
193

7,755
309
53
295
98
8

320
100
731
400
8

185
27
676
37
45

103
784
92
37
125
64
64
224
1,278
88
104
164
149
5
75
16
95
80
12
149
226
186
237
59
47

590
5

6
4

37

3
47

1
2
99

6
2
9
3

9

2
5

317

3
2
2

3

1
1

11
1
2
7

322

1

1

1

4

12

2

76

225

2,981

16
1

15

2

1

45

212
1

22
1

1
3

684

1,976
1

48

3

5

9

31

136

1

8

10

1

28

88

5,709
236
200
372
141

1,401
21
716
267

166
5

366
1

24
1
73
120
3
72

180
102
928
2
50
34
1

76

1
8
3

138

1

16,346
777
768
1,008
364

2,163
42

1,893
1,071
1

892
28

1,169
4
1

101
2

281
237
18
189

406
316
3,229
7

344
48
4
2

297
1

3
22
4
5
3

643
1
2

306

149

29

31

3

1
92

1

708

143

1
86

125

1

1

348

2

1

15,322
785
203
835
165

2,726
23

1,306
1,330

514
55

1,142
2

1
170
306
18
202
1

215
473
4,151

293
47

82

17

259
1

2,618
83
59
114
48

814
4

273
166

60
4

250

9

10
63
1
24

40
67
405
1
28
12

26

1
1

1

53

1

13,310
614
451
486
295
1

2,061
34

1,317
1,067

511
28

1,370
7
7

64
2

171
255
21
140

215
437
2,697
6

245
63
4

201
1

4
20
6
4
1

498
3
3

714
26
41
31
11

163
1
58
39

12

41

3

16
5
1
10

14
7

204
1
4
3

8

15

1,488
53
112
60
16

154
1

136
91

38
1

106

4

53
12

15

29
32
487
1
15
1
1

15

1

2
1
2

48

1

Report 7: PEB Subscriber Members By County By Plan For Sep 2016 Coverage
Date Updated: 9/26/2016 9:38:27 AM

Year
2016

Month
Sep

Member Type
Subscriber



County Name Deltacare
Uniform Dental

Plan
Willamette
Dental Plan

No Plan
Selected

Total
Subscribers

Adams
Asotin
Benton
Chelan
Clallam
Clark
Columbia
Cowlitz
Douglas
Ferry
Franklin
Garfield
Grant
Grays Harbor
Island
Jefferson
King
Kitsap
Kittitas
Klickitat
Lewis
Lincoln
Mason
No County
Okanogan
Out Of State
Out Of US
Pacific
Pend Oreille
Pierce
San Juan
Skagit
Skamania
Snohomish
Spokane
Stevens
Thurston
Wahkiakum
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima
Total Subscribers 185,029

4,669
4,304
4,715
1,931
120

25,831
752

12,316
14,412
120
2,917
294

17,426
321
535
1

689
739
6,015
2,491
413
2,475
462
2,662
4,209
50,640
569
1,847
2,340
1,669
37

1,334
102
816
1,460
134
4,401
3,288
1,787
3,116
342
328

598
5

5
4

38

3
49

1
2

101

6
2
8
3

9

2
5

322

3
2
2

3

1
1

11
1
2
7

16,320
264
528
402
183
13

3,394
41
998
1,374
9

141
4

2,142
70
46

111
1

391
391
25
316
51
82
343
2,816
30
94
234
49
3

209
1
5

255
11
648
251
5

356
21
12

154,525
3,624
3,743
3,963
1,674
106

20,669
670

10,486
11,788
103
2,655
284

13,639
234
471
1

512
715
5,528
1,913
371
2,016
406
2,128
3,538
43,629
522
1,642
1,965
1,449
33
890
98
772
1,120
117
3,334
2,989
1,703
2,408
318
299

13,586
776
33
345
70
1

1,730
41
829
1,201
8

120
4

1,544
17
18

60
21
88
184
17
134
5

450
323
3,873
17
108
139
169
1

232
3
38
84
6

408
47
77
345
3
17

Dental PEB Subscribers By County For Sep 2016 Coverage
Data Updated: 9/26/2016 10:09:39 AM

Coverage Year
2016

Month
Sep



County Name Deltacare
Uniform Dental

Plan
Willamette
Dental Plan

No Plan
Selected Total Members

Adams
Asotin
Benton
Chelan
Clallam
Clark
Columbia
Cowlitz
Douglas
Ferry
Franklin
Garfield
Grant
Grays Harbor
Island
Jefferson
King
Kitsap
Kittitas
Klickitat
Lewis
Lincoln
Mason
No County
Okanogan
Out Of State
Out Of US
Pacific
Pend Oreille
Pierce
San Juan
Skagit
Skamania
Snohomish
Spokane
Stevens
Thurston
Wahkiakum
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima
Total Members 352,499

9,199
8,373
9,156
4,125
271

49,799
1,746
24,058
28,198
261
5,658
520

33,075
633
1,048
6

1,590
1,432
10,098
4,937
893
5,032
939
5,397
8,016
90,272
1,038
3,496
4,834
3,502
77

2,939
205
1,681
2,953
272
8,504
6,750
3,682
6,451
619
764

607
5

5
4

40

3
49

1
2

105

6
2
8
3

9

2
5

322

3
2
2

3

1
1

13
1
2
8

34,535
602
1,041
856
448
29

6,913
131
2,081
3,067
31
310
11

4,432
139
107

268
6

827
866
44
678
123
185
691
5,615
64
220
519
122
11
532
4
13
564
21

1,455
577
9

838
46
39

289,842
6,792
7,268
7,625
3,505
241

39,354
1,500
20,176
22,504
206
5,118
503

25,423
467
901
6

1,183
1,376
9,111
3,646
805
4,060
802
4,270
6,633
77,599
930
3,064
3,982
2,974
64

1,816
196
1,556
2,181
237
6,156
6,073
3,496
4,792
564
687

27,515
1,800
64
670
168
1

3,492
115
1,798
2,578
24
229
4

3,115
27
40

133
48
152
422
44
285
14
940
687
6,736
44
209
331
404
2

588
5

111
207
14
880
99
175
813
9
38

Dental PEB Members By County For Sep 2016 Coverage
Data Updated: 9/26/2016 10:09:39 AM

Coverage Year
2016

Month
Sep


